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AMAZON SHEAR RING COUPLING

TITLE

SCALEDATE PART N0.

CompanyA GPK PRODUCTS




NONE

MATERIAL LIST
QTY ITEM P/N

1 COUPLING 101-2424

4 CLAMP SSHC-224

24" CLAY x 24" CLAY1 SHEAR RING SSASR-224

Ø
 2

9.
25

9.00

4 CLAMP SSHC-248

1 SHEAR RING SSASR-248


